



TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

prodotti sono conformi agli obblighi previsti dal dlgs 155/97("attuazione normative 93/43/CEE e 96/3/CE concernenti l'igiene dei prodotti alimentari), al "pacchetto igiene"(Regolamenti (CE)852, 853, 854, 882/2004, e Direttiva m2002/99) e vengono lavorati, impacchettati e conservati secondo le *Good Manufacturing Practies* (G.M.P.)

SALATINE PLAIN

CATEGORY	GLUTEN FREE - LOW SUGAR		
-----------------	--------------------------------	--	--

NET WEIGHT	g 120	Product code	SGSALANAT
-------------------	-------	---------------------	-----------



Ingredients: gluten free wheat starch, corn starch, margarine(non-hydrogenated vegetable oils and fats, water, flavors), water, rice flour, skimmed **milk** powder, vegetable fibres, Cervia salt, sugar, thickner: guar and hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, coloring agent: calcium carbonate.

ALLERGENS	ingredients in bold
the plant uses nuts, milk, eggs, sesame and peanuts	
OGM STATUS	OGM FREE
STORAGE	DRY AND COOL PLACE
SHELF LIFE	180 DAYS

NUTRITIONAL VALUES for 100 g of product

ENERGY VALUE	KCAL 567 KJ 2375	PROTEIN	0,68g
CARBOHYDRATE	66,10g on which sugar 0,87g	FATS	32,82 g on which saturates 11,06
DIETARY FIBRES	1,84 g	SALT	2,02 g

PRIMARY PACKING	UNIT X PACKING
FILM PPL	1
BAR CODE PRIMARY PACKING	8019816004067

SECONDARY PACKAGING	DIMENSIONS	UNIT X CASE
CARBORD FOR FOOD	32x22x16,5	8
BAR CODE SECONDARY PACKAGING	8019816014066	

PALLETIZING	CASES X LAYER	LAYERS X PALLET	CASES X PALLET
	12	10	120
PALLET SIZE	WIDTH	LENGHT	HEIGHT
	80	120	180

Perino & Perino srl